
  

Christmas 2024 Programme of Events 
Wednesday 20th November EYFS Christingle Workshop at Holy Innocents Church PM 

Tuesday 26st November  Y5/Y6 Eucharist Assembly @ Hornsey Parish Church 2pm 

Thursday 28th November Rescheduled Steel Pans for Rectory Gardens 

Saturday 30th November  Hornsey Parish Church Christmas Market – 1-4pm (N10 3AH) 

Monday 2nd December  Church Lane to Wizard of Oz on Ice at Ally Pally  

Tuesday 3rd December  Non-Uniform Day for a Tombola Prize – something lovely please! 

Tuesday 3rd December   Maths Stay & Play – stay for a bit after drop-off & play some games 

Wednesday 4th December Advent Assembly at Rectory Gardens 9.30am 

Friday 6th December  Christmas Fair at Rectory Gardens 5.30pm-7.30pm – all welcome 

Monday 9th December  Church Lane to Holy Innocents for puppet Nativity PM 

Tuesday 10th December Y4 Scarlet + Y5/6 continuers Violin Concert plus Choir, Band and Ukulele 

at Rectory Gardens 11am 

Wednesday 11th December Christmas Dinner & Christmas Jumper Day (packed lunch children  CLICK 

HERE) 

Wednesday 11th December  Flu immunisation mop-up day 

Thursday 12th December  Rectory Gardens to Horrible Histories at Ally Pally (Christmas jumpers)  

Thursday 12th December  Trumpets & Trombones assembly Y4 Scarlet, Y5/6 continuers 10am  

Friday 13th December  Santa Run Day – raising money for former pupil Esme Orike – details to 

follow 

Monday 16th December  Christmas Donations for Hornsey Foodbank – see HERE 

Wednesday 18th December 10am Nativity at Rectory Gardens for Y3-Y6 parents/carers 

Wednesday 18th December  2pm Nativity at Rectory Gardens for Church Lane parents/carers 

Thursday 19th December Whole School Service at Hornsey Parish Church 

Thursday 19th December Class parties – more details directly from the classes 

Friday 20th December   LAST DAY OF TERM – school ends at usual time 

Monday 6th January   Children return to school 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://stmarysn8.co.uk/event/christmas-dinner-2024/
https://stmarysn8.co.uk/event/christmas-dinner-2024/
https://stmarysn8.co.uk/event/hornsey-foodbank-xmas-donations/?instance_id=3783

